
 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1350m

22 March 2023 - 13:06

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.21
(0:10.73)

1:09.48
(0:10.95)

0:58.53
(0:11.44)

0:47.09
(0:11.97)

0:35.12
(0:11.93)

0:23.19
(0:11.29)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CRANKY HARRY 3 66.1 0:10.99 1:20.21 [1] 1:09.22 [3] 0:58.22 [3] 0:46.67 [3] 0:34.83 [3] 0:23.05 [3] 0:34.83

Corey Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:10.99) (0:11.00) (0:11.55) (0:11.84) (0:11.78) (0:11.27)

2 4 CRIPPS TONITE 5 66.7 0:10.73 1:20.52 [2] 1:09.79 [1] 0:58.84 [1] 0:47.40 [1] 0:35.43 [1] 0:23.50 [1] 0:35.43 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:10.73) (0:10.95) (0:11.44) (0:11.97) (0:11.93) (0:11.29)

3 3 BOOM SHOT 2 66.1 0:10.99 1:20.64 [3] 1:09.27 [6] 0:58.28 [6] 0:46.71 [6] 0:34.83 [6] 0:23.25 [4] 0:34.83 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:10.99) (0:11.57) (0:11.88) (0:11.58) (0:11.25)

4 8 JUMP'N FLY 6 65.8 0:10.91 1:20.88 [4] 1:09.97 [2] 0:58.91 [2] 0:47.46 [2] 0:35.57 [2] 0:23.70 [2] 0:35.57 -1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:10.91) (0:11.06) (0:11.45) (0:11.89) (0:11.87) (0:11.30)

5 6 SPOOKY SPIRIT 1 66.4 0:11.01 1:20.88 [5] 1:09.58 [5] 0:58.57 [5] 0:47.02 [5] 0:35.25 [5] 0:23.53 [6] 0:35.25 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.30) (0:11.01) (0:11.55) (0:11.77) (0:11.72) (0:11.39)

6 7 STILL READY 4 66.7 0:11.02 1:21.08 [6] 1:10.04 [4] 0:59.02 [4] 0:47.50 [4] 0:35.60 [4] 0:23.80 [5] 0:35.60 +7

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.04) (0:11.02) (0:11.52) (0:11.90) (0:11.80) (0:11.28)

7 5 MEDIA SCANDAL 7 65.6 0:11.17 1:21.08 [7] 1:09.59 [7] 0:58.42 [7] 0:46.93 [7] 0:35.22 [7] 0:23.54 [7] 0:35.22 +5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.49) (0:11.17) (0:11.49) (0:11.71) (0:11.68) (0:11.31)

Scratched: Zhuang Shi (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1350m

22 March 2023 - 13:06

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.90
(0:11.90)

0:35.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 CRANKY HARRY 3 66.1 0:10.99 0:11.78 [3] 1:20.21 0:34.83

Corey Bayliss 1200m Overall (0:11.78)

2 4 CRIPPS TONITE 5 66.7 0:10.73 0:12.21 [1] 1.82L 0:35.43 +1

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.21)

3 3 BOOM SHOT 2 66.1 0:10.99 0:12.00 [4] 2.51L 0:34.83 +4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.00)

4 8 JUMP'N FLY 6 65.8 0:10.91 0:12.40 [2] 3.91L 0:35.57 -1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:12.40)

5 6 SPOOKY SPIRIT 1 66.4 0:11.01 0:12.14 [6] 3.92L 0:35.25 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

6 7 STILL READY 4 66.7 0:11.02 0:12.52 [5] 5.09L 0:35.60 +7

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

7 5 MEDIA SCANDAL 7 65.6 0:11.17 0:12.23 [7] 5.12L 0:35.22 +5

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

Scratched: Zhuang Shi (#2)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: STRADBROKE SEASON ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 65
Handicap - 1050m

22 March 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.91
(0:05.19)

0:56.72
(0:11.31)

0:45.41
(0:11.50)

0:33.91
(0:11.36)

0:22.55
(0:11.05)

0:11.50
(0:11.50)

0:33.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 AIRSTRIKE 4 66.4 0:05.37 1:01.91 [1] 0:56.54 [3] 0:44.97 [4] 0:33.51 [3] 0:22.34 [3] 0:11.43 [3] 1:01.91 0:33.51

Madeleine Wishart 400m Overall (0:05.37) (0:11.57) (0:11.46) (0:11.17) (0:10.91) (0:11.43)

2 4 ISLAND MAGIC 6 67.0 0:05.38 1:02.15 [2] 0:56.77 [5] 0:45.25 [3] 0:33.70 [4] 0:22.49 [4] 0:11.67 [4] 1.44L 0:33.70 +4

Cejay Graham 400m Overall (0:05.38) (0:11.52) (0:11.55) (0:11.21) (0:10.82) (0:11.67)

3 6 HARD REYVA 7 67.6 0:05.39 1:02.20 [3] 0:56.81 [4] 0:45.05 [5] 0:33.57 [5] 0:22.32 [6] 0:11.54 [6] 1.71L 0:33.57 +4

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:05.39) (0:11.76) (0:11.48) (0:11.25) (0:10.78) (0:11.54)

4 2 PAPERCLIP 2 66.6 0:05.19 1:02.22 [4] 0:57.03 [1] 0:45.72 [1] 0:34.22 [1] 0:22.86 [1] 0:11.81 [2] 1.83L 0:34.22 +0

Marnu Potgieter 400m Overall (0:05.19) (0:11.31) (0:11.50) (0:11.36) (0:11.05) (0:11.81)

5 1 CALESCENT 3 66.4 0:05.27 1:02.29 [5] 0:57.02 [2] 0:45.56 [2] 0:34.05 [2] 0:22.82 [2] 0:11.80 [1] 2.24L 0:34.05 +1

Melea Castle 400m Overall (0:05.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:11.23) (0:11.02) (0:11.80)

6 7 RELIABLE RUBY 8 67.7 0:05.54 1:02.35 [6] 0:56.81 [6] 0:44.95 [6] 0:33.65 [6] 0:22.52 [5] 0:11.80 [5] 2.63L 0:33.65 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m Overall (0:05.54) (0:11.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.13) (0:10.72) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Groomed (#3), Palawa Kani (#5), Stuck In A Dream (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap - 1640m

22 March 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.78
(0:16.79)

1:23.99
(0:11.83)

1:12.16
(0:12.16)

1:00.00
(0:12.39)

0:47.61
(0:12.40)

0:35.21
(0:12.08)

0:23.13
(0:11.27)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HE'S THE ULTIMATE 3 65.5 0:11.33 1:40.78 [1] 1:23.81 [4] 1:11.88 [4] 0:59.76 [3] 0:47.31 [3] 0:35.01 [3] 0:23.00 [3] 0:35.01

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:16.97) (0:11.93) (0:12.12) (0:12.45) (0:12.30) (0:12.01) (0:11.33)

2 8 GREEK STAR 9 64.9 0:11.26 1:40.80 [2] 1:24.01 [1] 1:12.13 [2] 1:00.02 [1] 0:47.63 [1] 0:35.23 [1] 0:23.14 [1] 0:35.23 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:16.79) (0:11.88) (0:12.11) (0:12.39) (0:12.40) (0:12.09) (0:11.26)

3 9 EXOLAY 10 67.3 0:11.18 1:40.86 [3] 1:23.49 [6] 1:11.52 [7] 0:59.28 [7] 0:46.92 [7] 0:34.81 [5] 0:22.90 [5] 0:34.81 +10

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:17.37) (0:11.97) (0:12.24) (0:12.36) (0:12.11) (0:11.91) (0:11.18)

4 6 DIVINE COURAGE 2 65.2 0:11.32 1:41.12 [4] 1:23.65 [7] 1:11.84 [6] 0:59.80 [5] 0:47.33 [5] 0:35.03 [6] 0:23.13 [6] 0:35.03 +1

Noel Callow 400m 400m (0:17.47) (0:11.81) (0:12.04) (0:12.47) (0:12.30) (0:11.90) (0:11.32)

5 2 MOVEITMOVEIT 7 64.2 0:11.43 1:41.13 [5] 1:24.30 [2] 1:12.51 [1] 1:00.34 [2] 0:47.90 [2] 0:35.49 [2] 0:23.48 [2] 0:35.49 +10

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.83) (0:11.79) (0:12.17) (0:12.44) (0:12.41) (0:12.01) (0:11.43)

6 7 FLYBRIDGE 5 65.8 0:11.25 1:41.14 [6] 1:24.06 [5] 1:12.03 [5] 0:59.81 [6] 0:47.34 [6] 0:35.00 [7] 0:23.06 [7] 0:35.00 +6

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:17.08) (0:12.03) (0:12.22) (0:12.47) (0:12.34) (0:11.94) (0:11.25)

7 3 GAMBU 6 65.2 0:11.29 1:41.18 [7] 1:24.30 [3] 1:12.33 [3] 1:00.10 [4] 0:47.66 [4] 0:35.20 [4] 0:23.30 [4] 0:35.20 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.88) (0:11.97) (0:12.23) (0:12.44) (0:12.46) (0:11.90) (0:11.29)

8 5 OUTBACK GLADIATOR 11 64.9 0:11.32 1:41.47 [8] 1:23.79 [8] 1:11.82 [8] 0:59.80 [8] 0:47.50 [8] 0:35.22 [8] 0:23.32 [8] 0:35.22 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:17.68) (0:11.97) (0:12.02) (0:12.30) (0:12.28) (0:11.90) (0:11.32)

Scratched: Dickensian (#4), Sea Ripple (#10), Original Glaze (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap - 1640m

22 March 2023 - 14:13

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:35.21

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 HE'S THE ULTIMATE 3 65.5 0:11.33 0:11.67 [3] 1:40.78 0:35.01

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.67)

2 8 GREEK STAR 9 64.9 0:11.26 0:11.88 [1] 0.12L 0:35.23 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.88)

3 9 EXOLAY 10 67.3 0:11.18 0:11.72 [5] 0.46L 0:34.81 +10

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.72)

4 6 DIVINE COURAGE 2 65.2 0:11.32 0:11.81 [6] 2.02L 0:35.03 +1

Noel Callow 400m 400m (0:11.81)

5 2 MOVEITMOVEIT 7 64.2 0:11.43 0:12.05 [2] 2.09L 0:35.49 +10

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.05)

6 7 FLYBRIDGE 5 65.8 0:11.25 0:11.81 [7] 2.12L 0:35.00 +6

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.81)

7 3 GAMBU 6 65.2 0:11.29 0:12.01 [4] 2.36L 0:35.20 +4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.01)

8 5 OUTBACK GLADIATOR 11 64.9 0:11.32 0:12.00 [8] 4.08L 0:35.22 +2

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.00)

Scratched: Dickensian (#4), Sea Ripple (#10), Original Glaze (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1640m

22 March 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.88
(0:16.89)

1:23.99
(0:12.12)

1:11.87
(0:12.16)

0:59.71
(0:12.21)

0:47.50
(0:12.36)

0:35.14
(0:11.90)

0:23.24
(0:11.29)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SEA RIPPLE 5 64.3 0:11.29 1:40.88 [1] 1:23.93 [2] 1:11.87 [1] 0:59.71 [1] 0:47.50 [1] 0:35.10 [1] 0:23.24 [1] 0:35.10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:16.95) (0:12.06) (0:12.16) (0:12.21) (0:12.40) (0:11.86) (0:11.29)

2 5 HAVLICEK 9 64.7 0:11.46 1:41.31 [2] 1:24.20 [3] 1:12.20 [2] 1:00.07 [2] 0:47.84 [2] 0:35.57 [2] 0:23.66 [2] 0:35.57 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.11) (0:12.00) (0:12.13) (0:12.23) (0:12.27) (0:11.91) (0:11.46)

3 6 VIVENZO 2 64.6 0:11.34 1:41.33 [3] 1:24.44 [1] 1:12.13 [3] 0:59.83 [3] 0:47.68 [3] 0:35.25 [3] 0:23.39 [3] 0:35.25 +1

Default Jockey 5 400m 400m (0:16.89) (0:12.31) (0:12.30) (0:12.15) (0:12.43) (0:11.86) (0:11.34)

4 12 VIRTUOSITY 4 66.0 0:11.15 1:41.35 [4] 1:23.92 [5] 1:11.83 [5] 0:59.49 [5] 0:47.40 [5] 0:35.00 [5] 0:23.30 [5] 0:35.00 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:17.43) (0:12.09) (0:12.34) (0:12.09) (0:12.40) (0:11.70) (0:11.15)

5 7 DREAM SONG 12 64.9 0:11.40 1:41.44 [5] 1:24.09 [4] 1:11.87 [4] 0:59.84 [4] 0:47.68 [4] 0:35.18 [4] 0:23.24 [4] 0:35.18 +12

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:17.35) (0:12.22) (0:12.03) (0:12.16) (0:12.50) (0:11.94) (0:11.40)

Scratched: Moveitmoveit (#1), Royal Performance (#2), Outback Gladiator (#3), Divine Courage (#4), Fearless Knight (#8), Giveitallali (#9), Original Glaze (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: CASCADE BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1640m

22 March 2023 - 14:51

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SEA RIPPLE 5 64.3 0:11.29 0:11.95 [1] 1:40.88 0:35.10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.95)

2 5 HAVLICEK 9 64.7 0:11.46 0:12.20 [3] 2.55L 0:35.57 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.20)

3 6 VIVENZO 2 64.6 0:11.34 0:12.05 [4] 2.68L 0:35.25 +1

Default Jockey 5 400m 400m (0:12.05)

4 12 VIRTUOSITY 4 66.0 0:11.15 0:12.15 [2] 2.78L 0:35.00 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.15)

5 7 DREAM SONG 12 64.9 0:11.40 0:11.84 [5] 3.33L 0:35.18 +12

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.84)

Scratched: Moveitmoveit (#1), Royal Performance (#2), Outback Gladiator (#3), Divine Courage (#4), Fearless Knight (#8), Giveitallali (#9), Original Glaze (#11)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: XXXX DRY Maiden Plate - 1110m

22 March 2023 - 15:25

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:05.72
(0:08.70)

0:57.02
(0:11.01)

0:46.01
(0:11.29)

0:34.72
(0:11.58)

0:23.14
(0:11.28)

0:11.86
(0:11.86)

0:34.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AMBITIOUS SPIRIT 8 68.1 0:09.00 1:05.72 [1] 0:56.72 [6] 0:45.25 [8] 0:33.93 [8] 0:22.20 [9] 0:11.32 [4] 1:05.72 0:33.93

Ryan Maloney 400m Overall (0:09.00) (0:11.47) (0:11.32) (0:11.73) (0:10.88) (0:11.32)

1 13 OCEAN ENDEAVOUR 3 65.6 0:08.75 1:05.72 [1] 0:56.97 [3] 0:45.74 [4] 0:34.37 [4] 0:22.77 [4] 0:11.63 [2] 1:05.72 0:34.37 -6

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.23) (0:11.37) (0:11.60) (0:11.14) (0:11.63)

3 14 PARTY SPIRIT 2 66.1 0:08.70 1:05.75 [3] 0:57.05 [1] 0:46.04 [1] 0:34.75 [1] 0:23.17 [1] 0:11.89 [1] 0.18L 0:34.75 -11

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.70) (0:11.01) (0:11.29) (0:11.58) (0:11.28) (0:11.89)

4 9 SECRET STATEMENT 1 66.6 0:08.87 1:06.11 [4] 0:57.24 [4] 0:46.15 [3] 0:34.72 [3] 0:23.10 [3] 0:11.81 [3] 2.31L 0:34.72 -6

Nikita Beriman 1000m Overall (0:08.87) (0:11.09) (0:11.43) (0:11.62) (0:11.29) (0:11.81)

5 12 DULY ELECTED 10 67.1 0:09.22 1:06.58 [5] 0:57.36 [9] 0:45.80 [10] 0:34.51 [10] 0:22.91 [10] 0:11.84 [9] 5.05L 0:34.51 -7

Stephanie Thornton 400m Overall (0:09.22) (0:11.56) (0:11.29) (0:11.60) (0:11.07) (0:11.84)

6 7 RANGATIRA 6 65.6 0:09.07 1:06.64 [6] 0:57.57 [7] 0:46.33 [6] 0:35.05 [6] 0:23.39 [6] 0:12.08 [6] 5.38L 0:35.05 -4

Damien Thornton 800m Overall (0:09.07) (0:11.24) (0:11.28) (0:11.66) (0:11.31) (0:12.08)

7 2 HYPERVELOCITY 7 66.0 0:09.33 1:06.66 [7] 0:57.33 [10] 0:45.99 [9] 0:34.75 [9] 0:23.36 [7] 0:12.14 [7] 5.53L 0:34.75 -6

Tegan Harrison 800m Overall (0:09.33) (0:11.34) (0:11.24) (0:11.39) (0:11.22) (0:12.14)

8 16 ANOTHER DIMENSION 5 66.2 0:09.21 1:07.08 [8] 0:57.87 [8] 0:46.81 [7] 0:35.62 [5] 0:24.00 [5] 0:12.49 [8] 8.01L 0:35.62 -12

Angela Jones 1000m Overall (0:09.21) (0:11.06) (0:11.19) (0:11.62) (0:11.51) (0:12.49)

9 15 SAMURAI DREAM 13 65.6 0:08.73 1:07.18 [9] 0:58.45 [2] 0:47.43 [2] 0:36.11 [2] 0:24.45 [2] 0:12.84 [5] 8.6L 0:36.11 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.02) (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:11.61) (0:12.84)

10 11 LE GRAND LOUVRE 4 66.0 0:08.86 1:08.30 [10] 0:59.44 [5] 0:48.10 [5] 0:36.79 [7] 0:25.06 [8] 0:13.19 [10] 15.17L 0:36.79 +0

Hannah Richardson 1000m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.34) (0:11.31) (0:11.73) (0:11.87) (0:13.19)

Scratched: Rocky Rogue (#3), Berava (#4), Invahir (#5), March As One (#6), Russian Sub (#8), Isles Of Avalon (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: FAMILY RACEDAY 15 APRIL QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

22 March 2023 - 15:59

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.95
(0:11.10)

1:09.85
(0:10.67)

0:59.18
(0:11.45)

0:47.73
(0:12.10)

0:35.63
(0:12.09)

0:23.54
(0:11.62)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 OLD SONG 1 67.1 0:11.03 1:20.95 [1] 1:09.54 [6] 0:58.51 [8] 0:47.15 [7] 0:35.10 [6] 0:23.05 [6] 0:35.10

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.41) (0:11.03) (0:11.36) (0:12.05) (0:12.05) (0:11.33)

2 2 DARK CHILL 2 66.5 0:10.93 1:21.32 [2] 1:10.15 [3] 0:59.22 [3] 0:47.76 [3] 0:35.72 [3] 0:23.77 [3] 0:35.72 -3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.17) (0:10.93) (0:11.46) (0:12.04) (0:11.95) (0:11.61)

3 9 WHISKY DREAM 7 67.4 0:10.87 1:21.35 [3] 1:10.13 [4] 0:59.26 [2] 0:48.00 [2] 0:36.03 [1] 0:23.94 [1] 0:36.03 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.22) (0:10.87) (0:11.26) (0:11.97) (0:12.09) (0:11.62)

4 14 PROLIFIC MELODY 4 67.4 0:10.97 1:22.00 [4] 1:10.82 [2] 0:59.85 [4] 0:48.33 [4] 0:36.24 [4] 0:24.36 [4] 0:36.24 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.18) (0:10.97) (0:11.52) (0:12.09) (0:11.88) (0:11.48)

5 17 FOSSIL FUEL 3 67.9 0:10.77 1:22.25 [5] 1:10.80 [8] 1:00.03 [5] 0:48.54 [6] 0:36.46 [7] 0:24.55 [5] 0:36.46 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.45) (0:10.77) (0:11.49) (0:12.08) (0:11.91) (0:11.84)

6 3 IRRIGATOR 18 64.9 0:11.26 1:22.30 [6] 1:10.80 [9] 0:59.54 [10] 0:48.13 [9] 0:36.17 [8] 0:24.19 [8] 0:36.17 +0

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:11.50) (0:11.26) (0:11.41) (0:11.96) (0:11.98) (0:11.59)

7 15 RUM REVOLUTION 16 68.8 0:10.67 1:22.36 [7] 1:11.26 [1] 1:00.59 [1] 0:49.14 [1] 0:36.89 [2] 0:24.89 [2] 0:36.89 +4

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.10) (0:10.67) (0:11.45) (0:12.25) (0:12.00) (0:11.76)

8 1 CANELANDER 8 68.2 0:10.83 1:22.85 [8] 1:11.07 [10] 1:00.24 [9] 0:48.75 [8] 0:36.63 [9] 0:24.66 [9] 0:36.63 +3

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:11.78) (0:10.83) (0:11.49) (0:12.12) (0:11.97) (0:11.80)

9 8 SPIRIT OF HEATH 14 66.5 0:11.07 1:22.89 [9] 1:11.52 [5] 1:00.45 [7] 0:48.63 [10] 0:36.59 [10] 0:24.66 [10] 0:36.59 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:11.37) (0:11.07) (0:11.82) (0:12.04) (0:11.93) (0:11.73)

10 10 AKERMATIVE 5 67.6 0:10.83 1:23.04 [10] 1:11.61 [7] 1:00.78 [6] 0:49.36 [5] 0:37.29 [5] 0:25.11 [7] 0:37.29 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.43) (0:10.83) (0:11.42) (0:12.07) (0:12.18) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Misclick (#4), Nagamie (#5), National Interest (#6), Sacred Mission (#7), Deepika (#11), Dirty Dancing (#12), Septaria (#16), Belle Of The Bayou (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: FAMILY RACEDAY 15 APRIL QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1350m

22 March 2023 - 15:59

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 OLD SONG 1 67.1 0:11.03 0:11.72 [3] 1:20.95 0:35.10

Michael Cahill 1200m 1200m (0:11.72)

2 2 DARK CHILL 2 66.5 0:10.93 0:12.16 [4] 2.16L 0:35.72 -3

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.16)

3 9 WHISKY DREAM 7 67.4 0:10.87 0:12.32 [1] 2.35L 0:36.03 -4

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

4 14 PROLIFIC MELODY 4 67.4 0:10.97 0:12.88 [2] 6.2L 0:36.24 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

5 17 FOSSIL FUEL 3 67.9 0:10.77 0:12.71 [6] 7.68L 0:36.46 +3

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.71)

6 3 IRRIGATOR 18 64.9 0:11.26 0:12.60 [7] 7.97L 0:36.17 +0

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:12.60)

7 15 RUM REVOLUTION 16 68.8 0:10.67 0:13.13 [5] 8.29L 0:36.89 +4

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.13)

8 1 CANELANDER 8 68.2 0:10.83 0:12.86 [9] 11.17L 0:36.63 +3

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.86)

9 8 SPIRIT OF HEATH 14 66.5 0:11.07 0:12.93 [8] 11.44L 0:36.59 +0

Ryan Maloney 1200m 1200m (0:12.93)

10 10 AKERMATIVE 5 67.6 0:10.83 0:13.11 [10] 12.3L 0:37.29 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.11)

Scratched: Misclick (#4), Nagamie (#5), National Interest (#6), Sacred Mission (#7), Deepika (#11), Dirty Dancing (#12), Septaria (#16), Belle Of The Bayou (#18)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES IT! Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

22 March 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.22
(0:10.94)

1:10.28
(0:11.30)

0:58.98
(0:12.04)

0:46.94
(0:11.91)

0:35.03
(0:11.90)

0:23.13
(0:11.38)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VALLEY OF DREAMS 1 65.1 0:11.15 1:21.22 [1] 1:10.07 [3] 0:58.68 [3] 0:46.59 [3] 0:34.64 [3] 0:22.97 [2] 0:34.64

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:11.15) (0:11.39) (0:12.09) (0:11.95) (0:11.67) (0:11.22)

2 2 CHARGE ON 5 66.9 0:11.00 1:21.28 [2] 1:09.77 [7] 0:58.16 [7] 0:46.06 [7] 0:34.07 [7] 0:22.59 [6] 0:34.07 +2

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:11.51) (0:11.61) (0:12.10) (0:11.99) (0:11.48) (0:11.00)

3 9 MOKTAFFY 4 68.0 0:10.93 1:21.29 [3] 1:09.83 [6] 0:58.42 [5] 0:46.26 [6] 0:34.27 [6] 0:22.66 [7] 0:34.27 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.46) (0:11.41) (0:12.16) (0:11.99) (0:11.61) (0:10.93)

4 1 ROGUE ROCKER 2 66.0 0:11.18 1:21.45 [4] 1:10.02 [5] 0:58.48 [6] 0:46.43 [5] 0:34.52 [5] 0:22.91 [4] 0:34.52 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:11.54) (0:12.05) (0:11.91) (0:11.61) (0:11.18)

5 3 BONCASSIE 11 66.0 0:10.94 1:21.58 [5] 1:10.64 [1] 0:59.34 [1] 0:47.30 [1] 0:35.39 [1] 0:23.49 [1] 0:35.39 -1

Raymond Spokes 1200m Overall (0:10.94) (0:11.30) (0:12.04) (0:11.91) (0:11.90) (0:11.47)

6 12 MERSEYSIDE 7 66.5 0:11.08 1:21.69 [6] 1:09.91 [9] 0:58.39 [9] 0:46.18 [9] 0:34.22 [10] 0:22.68 [10] 0:34.22 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.78) (0:11.52) (0:12.21) (0:11.96) (0:11.54) (0:11.08)

7 16 NIGHT GUY 3 64.7 0:11.21 1:21.70 [7] 1:10.49 [4] 0:59.04 [4] 0:46.92 [4] 0:34.87 [4] 0:23.17 [5] 0:34.87 +2

Adin Thompson 400m Overall (0:11.21) (0:11.45) (0:12.12) (0:12.05) (0:11.70) (0:11.22)

8 11 A BIG CHANCE 6 64.6 0:11.24 1:21.89 [8] 1:10.16 [8] 0:58.65 [8] 0:46.61 [8] 0:34.76 [8] 0:23.15 [8] 0:34.76 -3

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:11.73) (0:11.51) (0:12.04) (0:11.85) (0:11.61) (0:11.24)

9 4 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 16 67.1 0:11.04 1:21.91 [9] 1:09.93 [10] 0:58.39 [10] 0:46.31 [10] 0:34.43 [9] 0:22.99 [9] 0:34.43 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.98) (0:11.54) (0:12.08) (0:11.88) (0:11.44) (0:11.04)

10 7 ATLANTIC KING 13 64.9 0:11.07 1:23.30 [10] 1:12.23 [2] 1:00.86 [2] 0:48.76 [2] 0:36.72 [2] 0:24.97 [3] 0:36.72 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:11.07) (0:11.37) (0:12.10) (0:12.04) (0:11.75) (0:11.67)

Scratched: Outburst (#5), Majestics Request (#6), Kaiberry (#8), Royal Performance (#13), Smytzer (#14), Rose Bouquet (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES IT! Class 5 Handicap - 1350m

22 March 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:35.03

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 VALLEY OF DREAMS 1 65.1 0:11.15 0:11.75 [1] 1:21.22 0:34.64

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:11.75)

2 2 CHARGE ON 5 66.9 0:11.00 0:11.59 [4] 0.38L 0:34.07 +2

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:11.59)

3 9 MOKTAFFY 4 68.0 0:10.93 0:11.73 [3] 0.45L 0:34.27 +3

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.73)

4 1 ROGUE ROCKER 2 66.0 0:11.18 0:11.73 [5] 1.37L 0:34.52 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.73)

5 3 BONCASSIE 11 66.0 0:10.94 0:12.02 [2] 2.12L 0:35.39 -1

Raymond Spokes 1200m Overall (0:12.02)

6 12 MERSEYSIDE 7 66.5 0:11.08 0:11.60 [10] 2.81L 0:34.22 +3

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.60)

7 16 NIGHT GUY 3 64.7 0:11.21 0:11.95 [6] 2.86L 0:34.87 +2

Adin Thompson 400m Overall (0:11.95)

8 11 A BIG CHANCE 6 64.6 0:11.24 0:11.91 [9] 3.96L 0:34.76 -3

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:11.91)

9 4 COLLAY'S SPIRIT 16 67.1 0:11.04 0:11.95 [7] 4.11L 0:34.43 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.95)

10 7 ATLANTIC KING 13 64.9 0:11.07 0:13.30 [8] 12.24L 0:36.72 +0

Brodie Loy 1200m Overall (0:13.30)

Scratched: Outburst (#5), Majestics Request (#6), Kaiberry (#8), Royal Performance (#13), Smytzer (#14), Rose Bouquet (#15)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Class 2 Handicap - 1200m

22 March 2023 - 17:10

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +7m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.77
(0:13.66)

0:58.11
(0:11.32)

0:46.79
(0:11.94)

0:34.85
(0:11.78)

0:23.07
(0:11.60)

0:11.47
(0:11.47)

0:34.85

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 16 TITANIUM 12 66.7 0:11.24 1:11.77 [1] 0:57.13 [9] 0:45.70 [9] 0:34.32 [8] 0:22.59 [7] 0:11.24 [8] 1:11.77 0:34.32

Cejay Graham 200m 200m (0:14.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.38) (0:11.73) (0:11.35) (0:11.24)

2 1 SMYTZER 1 66.0 0:11.33 1:11.87 [2] 0:57.99 [5] 0:46.64 [6] 0:34.74 [5] 0:22.85 [8] 0:11.52 [8] 0.58L 0:34.74 +3

Marnu Potgieter Overall 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.35) (0:11.90) (0:11.89) (0:11.33) (0:11.52)

3 14 ELARSKI 4 66.7 0:11.08 1:11.92 [3] 0:57.57 [8] 0:46.19 [8] 0:34.35 [9] 0:22.54 [9] 0:11.46 [3] 0.91L 0:34.35 +3

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.38) (0:11.84) (0:11.81) (0:11.08) (0:11.46)

4 19 VONZITHER 8 66.0 0:11.21 1:12.22 [4] 0:57.90 [7] 0:46.54 [7] 0:34.77 [7] 0:23.13 [6] 0:11.92 [2] 2.68L 0:34.77 +8

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.36) (0:11.77) (0:11.64) (0:11.21) (0:11.92)

5 4 BALDASSARE 7 65.4 0:11.32 1:12.23 [5] 0:58.57 [2] 0:47.25 [1] 0:35.31 [3] 0:23.53 [2] 0:11.88 [5] 2.68L 0:35.31 +6

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.32) (0:11.94) (0:11.78) (0:11.65) (0:11.88)

6 10 DUCHESS ROTHESAY 2 65.3 0:11.38 1:12.51 [6] 0:58.58 [4] 0:47.20 [4] 0:35.11 [6] 0:23.32 [5] 0:11.86 [7] 4.35L 0:35.11 +7

Damien Thornton 400m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.38) (0:12.09) (0:11.79) (0:11.46) (0:11.86)

7 11 MAJORELLE 6 66.4 0:11.43 1:12.63 [7] 0:58.97 [1] 0:47.54 [2] 0:35.68 [2] 0:23.62 [4] 0:12.16 [6] 5.08L 0:35.68 +9

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.66) (0:11.43) (0:11.86) (0:12.06) (0:11.46) (0:12.16)

8 2 NOBLE MISSILE 10 66.4 0:11.34 1:12.72 [8] 0:58.87 [3] 0:47.53 [3] 0:35.52 [4] 0:23.67 [3] 0:12.23 [4] 5.61L 0:35.52 +6

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:13.85) (0:11.34) (0:12.01) (0:11.85) (0:11.44) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Billy's Bro (#3), Bullion Boy (#5), Absolute Charmer (#6), Reeanon (#7), Bad Education (#8), Pretty Little Lass (#12), Airstrike (#13), Jump'n Fly (#15), Calcareous (#17), Jimmy's Dream (#18)

Disqualified: Kronenbourg (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 22 March 2023  17:30 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


